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HEATING SURFACE
NETWEIGHT
OPERATING WEIGHT

 
23.23 kg
 

PLATE MATERIAL

PLATE GROUPING

Alloy 316

2*11ML/1*11MH+1*12MH

TOTAL LENGTH
TOTAL WIDTH
TOTAL HEIGHT

218.8
191.0
616.0

CUSTOMER NAME / REF. NO.

SUPPLIER REF. MP NO.

AGENT/REF.

SIGN.

ITEM ID.

DATE REV
No.PED

PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER

191

61
6

51
9

92

S1

S2S3

S4

132.8 mm

1
0

7
.7

2
.3

Ø60.3

e
=

48 28

ISO 228/1-G2B
Ø46

B 23
Alloy 316
S1,S2,S3,S4,T1,T4

2
84

(2X)M8 x 25

2
04

28
420

4

(2x)M8x25


